SOUTH COLONIE

SCHOOL

Colonie Central High School
Lisha Kill Middle School

Sand Creek Middle School
Forest Park Elementary School
Roessleville Elementary School
Saddlewood Elementary School
Shaker Road Elementary School

Veeder Elementary School

Grade
Level

Teacher Day
Begins (1)

7:24 am
7:57 am
7:57 am
8:11 am
8:11 am
8:11 am
8:11 am

8:11 am

TEACHER AND PUPIL DAY

Teacher

Reports to
Classroom

7:24 am

7:57 am

7:57 am

9:11 am

9:11 am

9:11 am

9:11 am

9:11 am

Pupils Enter
Building

7:15am
7:57 am
7:57 am
9:11 am
9:11 am
9:11 am
9:11 am

9:11 am

Pupil
Instruction
Begins
7:24 am
8:08 am
8:08 am
9:16 am
9:16 am
9:16 am

9:16 am

9:16 am

Pupil
Instruction
Ends

2:06 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm
3:20 pm

3:20 pm

Bus
Departure

2:10 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
3:25 pm
3:25 pm (K-4)
3:25 pm (K-4)
3:25 pm

3:25 pm

Note: The teacher day listed is for most teachers. Individual adjustments in the teacher day, beginning and ending, will be made by the
administration when necessary.
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Teacher
Day Ends

2:40 pm
3:12 pm
3:12 pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm

3:26 pm



