## SOUTH COLONIE

## TEACHER AND PUPIL DAY

4112

SCHOOL	Grade Level	Teacher Day Begins (1)	Teacher Reports to Classroom	Pupils Enter Building	Pupil Instruction Begins	Pupil Instruction Ends	Bus Departure	Teacher Day Ends
Colonie Central High School	9 – 12	7:24 am	7:24 am	7:15 am	7:24 am	2:06 pm	2:10 pm	2:40 pm
Lisha Kill Middle School	5 – 8	7:57 am	7:57 am	7:57 am	8:08 am	2:42 pm	2:46 pm	3:12 pm
Sand Creek Middle School	5 – 8	7:57 am	7:57 am	7:57 am	8:08 am	2:42 pm	2:46 pm	3:12 pm
Forest Park Elementary School	K-4	8:11 am	9:11 am	9:11 am	9:16 am	3:20 pm	3:25 pm	3:26 pm
Roessleville Elementary School	P-4	8:11 am	9:11 am	9:11 am	9:16 am	3:20 pm	3:25 pm (K-4)	3:26 pm
Saddlewood Elementary School	P-4	8:11 am	9:11 am	9:11 am	9:16 am	3:20 pm	3:25 pm (K-4)	3:26 pm
Shaker Road Elementary School	K-4	8:11 am	9:11 am	9:11 am	9:16 am	3:20 pm	3:25 pm	3:26 pm
Veeder Elementary School	K-4	8:11 am	9:11 am	9:11 am	9:16 am	3:20 pm	3:25 pm	3:26 pm

Note: The teacher day listed is for most teachers. Individual adjustments in the teacher day, beginning and ending, will be made by the administration when necessary.

Revised: September 22, 2020; June 5, 2018; September 20, 2016; June 2, 2015; August 6, 2013

Reviewed: September 12, 2017; January 26, 2015